
P.O. BOX 15966 
SACRAMENTO, CA 95852-0966 

SHENEE DEMI DAVIS 
8012 POCKET RD APT 310 
SACRAMENTO, CA 95831-5754 

Contact Us: 1-877-GOLDEN 1 (1-877-465-3361) 

Periodic Account Statement 
Account Number: 0002266612 
Account Name: General 
 
Member Name: SHENEE DEMI DAVIS 
 
 
Setup Direct Deposit and Automatic Payments using 
Routing # 321175261. Verify your setup by calling 
Telephone Teller (916) 732-2770 or 1-800-521-0137. 

*Some restrictions apply. Learn more at golden1.com                                                  INSURED BY NCUA. 

EFFORTLESS REWARDS – UP TO 3% BACK*. 

Insured by NCUA. 
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Savings (00) 
Account Summary 

Date Description Amount Description Amount 
08/01/2020 Beginning Balance $1.00 

Deposit(s) This Period $0.00 
Withdrawal(s) This Period  $0.00 

08/31/2020 Ending Balance $1.00 
Dividends to be Paid on 09/01/2020 $0.00 
Dividends Paid to you in 2020 
on Suffix 00 

$0.00 

Account Activity 

Post Date Effective Date Description   Withdrawals ($) Deposits ($) Balance ($) 
08/01/2020 Beginning Balance 1.00 
08/31/2020 Ending Balance 1.00 

Overdraft and Returned Item Fees 

Total for this Period Total Year-to-Date 

Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00 

Total Returned Item Fees $0.00 $0.00 

SmartStart Checking (09) Book No. 78745491 
Account Summary 

Date Description Amount Description Amount 
08/01/2020 Beginning Balance $286.74 

Deposit(s) This Period $6,882.38 
Withdrawal(s) This Period  $7,003.56 

08/31/2020 Ending Balance $165.56 
Dividends Paid to you in 2020 
on Suffix 09 

$0.00 

Account Activity 

Post Date Effective Date Description   Withdrawals ($) Deposits ($) Balance ($) 
08/01/2020 Beginning Balance 286.74 



  ERROR RESOLUTION RIGHTS 

Billing-Error Rights (Golden Reserve, Golden Line, and Cash Reserve Lines of Credit only) 
 
What To Do If You Think You Find A Mistake On Your Statement  
If you think there is an error on your statement, write to us at:  
 
   Golden 1 Credit Union 
   P.O. Box 15966, Sacramento, CA 95852-0966  
 
In your letter, give us the following information: 
        • Account information: Your name and account number. 
        • Dollar amount: The dollar amount of the suspected error. 
        • Description of Problem: If you think there is an error on your bill, describe what you believe is wrong and why you believe it is a mistake. 
 
You must contact us within 60 days after the error appeared on your statement. You must notify us of any potential errors in writing .
You may call us, but if you do we are not required to investigate any potential errors and you may have to pay the amount in question. 
While we investigate whether or not there has been an error, the following are true: 
        • We cannot try to collect the amount in question, or report you as delinquent on that amount. 
        • The charge in question may remain on your statement, and we may continue to charge you interest on that amount.  
           But, if we determine that we made a mistake, you will not have to pay the amount in question or any interest or other 
           fees related to that amount. 
        • While you do not have to pay the amount in question, you are responsible for the remainder of your balance. 
        • We can apply any unpaid amount against your credit limit. 
 
Electronic Fund Transfers Error Resolution Notice  
 
In Case of Errors or Questions About Your Electronic Transfers call us at 1-877-GOLDEN 1 (1-877-465-3361)  or write us at 
P.O. Box 15966 Sacramento, CA 95852-0966 as soon as you can, if you think your statement or receipt is wrong or if you need 
more information about a transfer on the statement or receipt. We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the 
FIRST statement on which the error or problem appeared. 
 
   1. Tell us your name and account number (if any). 
   2. Describe the error or the transfer you are unsure about, and explain as clearly as you can why you believe it is an error or 
       why you need more information. 
   3. Tell us the dollar amount of the suspected error. 
 
We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days to do this, we will credit 
your account for the amount you think is in error, so that you will have the use of the money during the time it takes us to complete 
our investigation. 
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OUTSTANDING ITEMS

Item Amount Item Amount

TOTAL

  BALANCING YOUR CHECKING ACCOUNT 

1. Go over your register and denote all checks, withdrawals,
    ATM transactions, deposits, dividends paid, automatic
    transfers or other debits or credits listed on this statement.
    Make sure that your register shows any service charges,
    automatic payments, or transactions through Golden 1
    Online Banking that were performed during this statement
    period.
2. On the table, list any outstanding checks, ATM withdrawals,
    debit card transactions, payments, or any other withdrawals
    which are listed in your register but are not shown on this
    statement.
3. Enter the ending balance on this statement.  $___________
4. Add any deposits listed in your register or
    transfers into your account which are not 
    shown on this statement.                               $___________
5. Calculate the subtotal. (Step 3 Plus Step 4)  $___________
6. Enter the total outstanding checks and
    withdrawals from the table.                            $___________
7. Calculate the ending balance (Step 5 Minus
    Step 6). This amount should be the same
    as the current balance shown in your check
    register.                                                          $___________
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SmartStart Checking (09) Book No. 78745491  (continued) 
Account Activity 

Post Date Effective Date Description   Withdrawals ($) Deposits ($) Balance ($) 
08/01/2020 07/31/2020 Withdrawal MCDONALD'S F13352 0 

MCDONALD'S F1335 SACRAMENTO CA US 
-4.67 282.07 

08/01/2020 07/31/2020 Withdrawal CYCLELIFE STUDIO LL 0 
CYCLELIFE STUDIO SACRAMENTO CA US 

-6.00 276.07 

08/01/2020 Withdrawal TARGET T-0310 2505 0 TARGET 
T-0310 25 Sacramento CA US 

-58.76 217.31 

08/01/2020 Withdrawal SHIPT* ORDER 0 SHIPT* ORDER 
WWW.SHIPT.COMAL US 

-19.83 197.48 

08/02/2020 08/01/2020 Withdrawal INSTACART 0 INSTACART 
8882467822 CA US 

-76.66 120.82 

08/02/2020 Withdrawal NETFLIX COM 0 NETFLIX COM LOS 
GATOS CA US 

-15.99 104.83 

08/02/2020 Checking Deposit Earnin-Activehours 0 
Earnin-Activehou Visa Direct CA US 

100.00 204.83 

08/02/2020 Checking Deposit Brigit 0 Brigit Visa Direct NY 
US 

160.00 364.83 

08/02/2020 Withdrawal DOORDASH*BEVMO! 0 
DOORDASH*BEVMO! STRIPE.COM CA US 

-28.34 336.49 

08/02/2020 08/01/2020 Withdrawal BOXYCHARM* MONTHLY 0 
BOXYCHARM* MONTH WWW.BOXYCHARMFL 
US 

-27.19 309.30 

08/02/2020 Withdrawal KLARNA *PAYMENTS 0 KLARNA 
*PAYMENTS 844-5527621 NY US 

-21.94 287.36 

08/02/2020 Withdrawal KLARNA *PAYMENTS 0 KLARNA 
*PAYMENTS 844-5527621 NY US 

-11.49 275.87 

08/02/2020 08/01/2020 Withdrawal CHICK-FIL-A #03730 0 CHICK-FIL-A 
#037 916-665-2481 CA US 

-17.49 258.38 

08/02/2020 Withdrawal SHEIN.COM 0 SHEIN.COM 
LONDON GB GB 
02AUG ISA Single-Currency Fee Assessed = 
0.25 on 24.92 

-25.17 233.21 

08/03/2020 Withdrawal KLARNA *PAYMENTS 0 KLARNA 
*PAYMENTS 844-5527621 NY US 

-64.03 169.18 

08/03/2020 Withdrawal KLARNA *PAYMENTS 0 KLARNA 
*PAYMENTS 844-5527621 NY US 

-36.83 132.35 

08/03/2020 Withdrawal RADC ENTERPRISES 32 0 RADC 
ENTERPRISES SACRAMENTO CA US 

-18.28 114.07 

08/04/2020 08/03/2020 Withdrawal POSTMATES A0A56 PAN 0 
POSTMATES A0A56 HTTPSPOSTMATECA US 

-21.39 92.68 

08/04/2020 Withdrawal SEZZLE ODR 5EE0 P4 0 SEZZLE 
ODR 5EE0 888-540-1867 MN US 

-12.50 80.18 

08/04/2020 Withdrawal QUADPAY* FASHION NO 0 
QUADPAY* FASHION HTTPSWWW.QUADNY 
US 

-12.93 67.25 

08/04/2020 Withdrawal BOXYCHARM* PREMIUM 0 
BOXYCHARM* PREMI WWW.BOXYCHARMFL 
US 

-38.06 29.19 

08/04/2020 08/03/2020 Withdrawal CHICK-FIL-A #03730 0 CHICK-FIL-A 
#037 916-665-2481 CA US 

-8.04 21.15 

08/04/2020 08/05/2020 Checking Deposit Earnin-Activehours 0 
Earnin-Activehou Visa Direct CA US 

100.00 121.15 

08/05/2020 08/04/2020 Withdrawal DOORDASH*MENDOCINO 0 
DOORDASH*MENDOCI WWW.DOORDASH.CA 
US 

-20.47 100.68 

08/05/2020 Withdrawal STARBUCKS STORE 541 0 
STARBUCKS STORE SACRAMENTO CA US 

-8.30 92.38 

08/05/2020 Withdrawal APPLE.COM/BILL 0 
APPLE.COM/BILL 866-712-7753 CA US 

-4.99 87.39 

08/05/2020 Withdrawal SQ *BLEND 0 SQ *BLEND ELK 
GROVE CA US 

-20.00 67.39 

08/06/2020 Withdrawal SEZZLE ODR 8QGG P2 0 SEZZLE -36.46 30.93 
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SmartStart Checking (09) Book No. 78745491  (continued) 
Account Activity 

Post Date Effective Date Description   Withdrawals ($) Deposits ($) Balance ($) 
ODR 8QGG 888-540-1867 MN US 

08/06/2020 08/05/2020 Withdrawal CARLS JR 1100612 0 CARLS JR 
1100612 SACRAMENTO CA US 

-5.44 25.49 

08/07/2020 Checking Deposit Earnin-Activehours 0 
Earnin-Activehou Visa Direct CA US 

100.00 125.49 

08/07/2020 05/08/2020 Withdrawal OLD NAVY ON-LINE 0 OLD NAVY 
ON-LINE 800-6536289 OH US 

-19.14 106.35 

08/07/2020 Withdrawal AMAZON.COM*MF4OT6GT 0 
AMAZON.COM*MF4OT AMZN.COM/BILLWA US 

-48.34 58.01 

08/07/2020 Withdrawal Prime Video*MF3DL67 0 Prime 
Video*MF3D 888-802-3080 WA US 

-10.99 47.02 

08/08/2020 Checking Deposit Earnin-Activehours 0 
Earnin-Activehou Visa Direct CA US 

100.00 147.02 

08/08/2020 Withdrawal DOORDASH*PIEOLOGY P 0 
DOORDASH*PIEOLOG WWW.DOORDASH.CA 
US 

-16.78 130.24 

08/08/2020 Withdrawal DOORDASH*RIO CITY C 0 
DOORDASH*RIO CIT WWW.DOORDASH.CA 
US 

-27.03 103.21 

08/08/2020 Withdrawal RADC ENTERPRISES 32 0 RADC 
ENTERPRISES SACRAMENTO CA US 

-16.99 86.22 

08/09/2020 08/08/2020 Withdrawal MCDONALD'S F13352 0 
MCDONALD'S F1335 SACRAMENTO CA US 

-18.02 68.20 

08/09/2020 08/08/2020 Withdrawal STARBUCKS STORE 541 0 
STARBUCKS STORE SACRAMENTO CA US 

-17.90 50.30 

08/09/2020 Checking Deposit OLD NAVY ON-LINE 0 OLD 
NAVY ON-LINE 800-OLDNAVY OH US 

19.14 69.44 

08/09/2020 Withdrawal Amazon Tips*MF1FY7H 0 Amazon 
Tips*MF1F Amzn.com/billWA US 

-5.00 64.44 

08/09/2020 08/07/2020 Withdrawal CHICK-FIL-A #03730 0 CHICK-FIL-A 
#037 916-665-2481 CA US 

-2.49 61.95 

08/09/2020 Withdrawal APPLE.COM/BILL 0 
APPLE.COM/BILL 866-712-7753 CA US 

-20.95 41.00 

08/10/2020 Checking Deposit Postmates Inc. 0 Postmates 
Inc. Visa Direct CA US 

30.51 71.51 

08/10/2020 08/09/2020 Withdrawal TACO BELL #028748 0 TACO BELL 
#02874 SACRAMENTO CA US 

-2.93 68.58 

08/10/2020 08/09/2020 Withdrawal PP*DUTCHBROSCO 0 
PP*DUTCHBROSCO SACRAMENTO CA US 

-4.05 64.53 

08/10/2020 Withdrawal 76 0 76 SACRAMENTO CA US -8.12 56.41 
08/10/2020 Withdrawal RADC ENTERPRISES 32 0 RADC 

ENTERPRISES SACRAMENTO CA US 
-10.16 46.25 

08/10/2020 Withdrawal Amazon Music*MF4GW6 0 Amazon 
Music*MF4 888-802-3080 WA US 

-7.99 38.26 

08/11/2020 08/10/2020 Withdrawal APPLE.COM/BILL 0 
APPLE.COM/BILL 408-974-1010 CA US 

-14.99 23.27 

08/12/2020 Withdrawal AMZN Mktp US*MM8R99 0 AMZN 
Mktp US*MM8 Amzn.com/billWA US 

-9.77 13.50 

08/12/2020 Checking Deposit Postmates Courier P 0 
Postmates Courie VISA DIRECT WI US 

6.80 20.30 

08/12/2020 Withdrawal CASH APP*SHENEE 0 CASH 
APP*SHENEE 8774174551 CA US 

-17.00 3.30 

08/12/2020 Withdrawal APPLE.COM/BILL 0 
APPLE.COM/BILL 866-712-7753 CA US 

-2.99 0.31 

08/13/2020 08/14/2020 Checking Deposit-ACH-1065246 Sutter Health 
(PR PAYMENT) 

2,532.17 2,532.48 

08/13/2020 Withdrawal-ACH-A-1396684 Earnin Active 
(PAYMENTRET) 

-102.00 2,430.48 

08/13/2020 Withdrawal-ACH-A-1396684 Earnin Active 
(PAYMENTRET) 

-103.00 2,327.48 
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SmartStart Checking (09) Book No. 78745491  (continued) 
Account Activity 

Post Date Effective Date Description   Withdrawals ($) Deposits ($) Balance ($) 
08/13/2020 Withdrawal-ACH-A-1396684 Earnin Active 

(PAYMENTRET) 
-102.00 2,225.48 

08/13/2020 Withdrawal-ACH-A-1396684 Earnin Active 
(PAYMENTRET) 

-106.00 2,119.48 

08/13/2020 Withdrawal-ACH-A-1396684 Earnin Active 
(PAYMENTRET) 

-104.00 2,015.48 

08/13/2020 Withdrawal-ACH-A-1357352 SIGMA WLO 
(8772865954) 

-89.00 1,926.48 

08/13/2020 Withdrawal-ACH-A-1109944 
PROGRESSIVELEASE (PMTS) 

-28.50 1,897.98 

08/13/2020 Checking Deposit Earnin-Activehours 0 
Earnin-Activehou Visa Direct CA US 

100.00 1,997.98 

08/13/2020 Withdrawal APPLE.COM/BILL 0 
APPLE.COM/BILL 866-712-7753 CA US 

-3.99 1,993.99 

08/13/2020 Withdrawal APPLE.COM/BILL 0 
APPLE.COM/BILL 866-712-7753 CA US 

-5.99 1,988.00 

08/13/2020 Withdrawal -1,720.31 267.69 
08/13/2020 Withdrawal INSTACART 0 INSTACART 

8882467822 CA US 
-90.91 176.78 

08/14/2020 08/13/2020 Withdrawal CVS/PHARMACY #09972 0 
CVS/PHARMACY #09 SACRAMENTO CA US 

-82.76 94.02 

08/14/2020 08/13/2020 Withdrawal DOORDASH*CHIPOTLE 0 
DOORDASH*CHIPOTL WWW.DOORDASH.CA 
US 

-15.26 78.76 

08/14/2020 Withdrawal-ACH FEE(S) 
14AUG Returns: OPPFINANC (PAYMENT) 
196.22\NSF 

-29.50 49.26 

08/14/2020 08/13/2020 Withdrawal BEL AIR #514 0 BEL AIR #514 
SACRAMENTO CA US 

-8.32 40.94 

08/14/2020 08/15/2020 Checking Deposit Earnin-Activehours 0 
Earnin-Activehou Visa Direct CA US 

100.00 140.94 

08/14/2020 Withdrawal AMZN Mktp US*MF0VX0 0 AMZN 
Mktp US*MF0 Amzn.com/billWA US 

-19.41 121.53 

08/15/2020 08/14/2020 Withdrawal AMZN MKTP US*MF7M27 0 AMZN 
MKTP US*MF7 AMZN.COM/BILLWA US 

-19.44 102.09 

08/15/2020 Checking Deposit Earnin-Activehours 0 
Earnin-Activehou Visa Direct CA US 

100.00 202.09 

08/15/2020 Withdrawal STARBUCKS STORE 541 0 
STARBUCKS STORE SACRAMENTO CA US 

-6.20 195.89 

08/15/2020 Withdrawal CASH APP*SHENEE DAV 0 CASH 
APP*SHENEE 8774174551 CA US 

-100.00 95.89 

08/15/2020 Withdrawal CASH APP*SHENEE DAV 0 CASH 
APP*SHENEE 8774174551 CA US 

-77.00 18.89 

08/15/2020 08/14/2020 Withdrawal CHICK-FIL-A #03730 0 CHICK-FIL-A 
#037 916-665-2481 CA US 

-18.49 0.40 

08/17/2020 Checking Deposit Earnin-Activehours 0 
Earnin-Activehou Visa Direct CA US 

100.00 100.40 

08/17/2020 Withdrawal SHELL SERVICE STATI 0 SHELL 
SERVICE ST SACRAMENTO CA US 

-15.04 85.36 

08/18/2020 08/17/2020 Withdrawal PETSMART # 0053 0 PETSMART # 
0053 SACRAMENTO CA US 

-53.49 31.87 

08/18/2020 Withdrawal-ACH FEE(S) 
18AUG Returns: NET PAY ADVANCE 
(PREAUTHPMT) 300.00\NSF 

-29.50 2.37 

08/18/2020 Withdrawal APPLE.COM/BILL 0 
APPLE.COM/BILL 866-712-7753 CA US 

-17.97 -15.60 

08/18/2020 Withdrawal QUADPAY* FASHION NO 0 
QUADPAY* FASHION HTTPSWWW.QUADNY 
US 

-12.93 -28.53 

08/18/2020 Checking Deposit Postmates Courier P 0 5.02 -23.51 
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SmartStart Checking (09) Book No. 78745491  (continued) 
Account Activity 

Post Date Effective Date Description   Withdrawals ($) Deposits ($) Balance ($) 
Postmates Courie VISA DIRECT WI US 

08/18/2020 08/19/2020 Checking Deposit Earnin-Activehours 0 
Earnin-Activehou Visa Direct CA US 

100.00 76.49 

08/18/2020 08/19/2020 Checking Deposit Cash App*Cash Out 0 Cash 
App*Cash Ou Visa Direct CA US 

24.78 101.27 

08/19/2020 Checking Deposit AMZN Mktp US 0 AMZN Mktp 
US Amzn.com/billWA US 

19.41 120.68 

08/19/2020 Checking Deposit AMZN MKTP US AMZN.C 0 
AMZN MKTP US AMZ AMZN.COM/BILLWA US 

19.44 140.12 

08/19/2020 Withdrawal RADC ENTERPRISES 32 0 RADC 
ENTERPRISES SACRAMENTO CA US 

-13.99 126.13 

08/19/2020 Withdrawal APPLE.COM/BILL 0 
APPLE.COM/BILL 866-712-7753 CA US 

-2.99 123.14 

08/20/2020 Checking Deposit Postmates Inc. 0 Postmates 
Inc. Visa Direct CA US 

42.93 166.07 

08/20/2020 Withdrawal-ACH FEE(S) 
20AUG Returns: Brigit.com (PROTECTION) 
160.00\NSF 

-29.50 136.57 

08/20/2020 Withdrawal SEZZLE ODR 8QGG P3 0 SEZZLE 
ODR 8QGG 888-540-1867 MN US 

-36.46 100.11 

08/20/2020 Withdrawal DOORDASH*CALIFORNIA 0 
DOORDASH*CALIFOR WWW.DOORDASH.CA 
US 

-19.38 80.73 

08/20/2020 08/19/2020 Withdrawal CHICK-FIL-A #03730 0 CHICK-FIL-A 
#037 916-665-2481 CA US 

-2.16 78.57 

08/20/2020 Checking Deposit Shenee Davis 0 Shenee Davis 
VISA DIRECT WI US 

17.18 95.75 

08/21/2020 08/20/2020 Withdrawal CHEVRON 0097183 0 CHEVRON 
0097183 SACRAMENTO CA US 

-10.64 85.11 

08/21/2020 Checking Deposit Postmates Inc. 0 Postmates 
Inc. Visa Direct CA US 

28.15 113.26 

08/21/2020 Withdrawal SHELL SERVICE STATI 0 SHELL 
SERVICE ST SACRAMENTO CA US 

-10.12 103.14 

08/21/2020 Checking Deposit Postmates Inc. 0 Postmates 
Inc. Visa Direct CA US 

6.90 110.04 

08/21/2020 Withdrawal DOORDASH*CHIPOTLE 0 
DOORDASH*CHIPOTL WWW.DOORDASH.CA 
US 

-18.34 91.70 

08/21/2020 08/20/2020 Withdrawal STARBUCKS STORE 207 0 
STARBUCKS STORE SACRAMENTO CA US 

-8.90 82.80 

08/21/2020 Withdrawal KLARNA *PAYMENTS 0 KLARNA 
*PAYMENTS 844-5527621 NY US 

-36.83 45.97 

08/21/2020 Checking Deposit Postmates Courier P 0 
Postmates Courie VISA DIRECT WI US 

46.01 91.98 

08/22/2020 08/21/2020 Withdrawal TACO BELL 1521 0 TACO BELL 
1521 SACRAMENTO CA US 

-10.40 81.58 

08/22/2020 Checking Deposit Postmates Courier P 0 
Postmates Courie VISA DIRECT WI US 

6.43 88.01 

08/22/2020 08/21/2020 Withdrawal SHELL OIL 574434767 0 SHELL OIL 
574434 SACRAMENTO CA US 

-10.00 78.01 

08/22/2020 08/21/2020 Withdrawal STARBUCKS STORE 207 0 
STARBUCKS STORE SACRAMENTO CA US 

-16.50 61.51 

08/22/2020 Checking Deposit Postmates Courier P 0 
Postmates Courie VISA DIRECT WI US 

5.23 66.74 

08/22/2020 Withdrawal UBER EATS 0 UBER EATS 
HELP.UBER.COMCA US 

-23.88 42.86 

08/22/2020 Checking Deposit Postmates Courier P 0 
Postmates Courie VISA DIRECT WI US 

4.50 47.36 

08/23/2020 08/21/2020 Withdrawal CHICK-FIL-A #03730 0 CHICK-FIL-A 
#037 916-665-2481 CA US 

-15.16 32.20 
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SmartStart Checking (09) Book No. 78745491  (continued) 
Account Activity 

Post Date Effective Date Description   Withdrawals ($) Deposits ($) Balance ($) 
08/23/2020 Withdrawal CHEVRON 0372548 0 CHEVRON 

0372548 SACRAMENTO CA US 
-0.26 31.94 

08/23/2020 08/22/2020 Withdrawal STARBUCKS STORE 541 0 
STARBUCKS STORE SACRAMENTO CA US 

-5.90 26.04 

08/23/2020 Checking Deposit Postmates Courier P 0 
Postmates Courie VISA DIRECT WI US 

26.85 52.89 

08/23/2020 08/22/2020 Withdrawal MAK'S QUICK CORNER 0 MAK'S 
QUICK CORN SACRAMENTO CA US 

-27.22 25.67 

08/23/2020 08/24/2020 Checking Deposit Maplebear, Inc. 0 Maplebear, 
Inc. Visa Direct CA US 

27.88 53.55 

08/23/2020 Withdrawal ARCO#82675NORWOOD A 0 
ARCO#82675NORWOO SACRAMENTO CA US 

-3.61 49.94 

08/23/2020 Checking Deposit Postmates Courier P 0 
Postmates Courie VISA DIRECT WI US 

39.42 89.36 

08/23/2020 Withdrawal ARCO#82675NORWOOD A 0 
ARCO#82675NORWOO SACRAMENTO CA US 

-10.38 78.98 

08/24/2020 08/23/2020 Withdrawal KFC/AW #163 0 KFC/AW #163 
SACRAMENTO CA US 

-6.30 72.68 

08/24/2020 08/23/2020 Withdrawal FIVE GUYS CA 1100 E 0 FIVE 
GUYS CA 110 916-419-4109 CA US 

-27.62 45.06 

08/24/2020 08/23/2020 Withdrawal FIVE GUYS CA 1100 Q 0 FIVE 
GUYS CA 110 SACRAMENTO CA US 

-3.40 41.66 

08/24/2020 08/25/2020 Withdrawal PAYPAL *VEGANLADYSO 0 
PAYPAL *VEGANLAD Visa Direct CA US 

-10.00 31.66 

08/24/2020 08/25/2020 Checking Deposit Postmates Courier P 0 
Postmates Courie VISA DIRECT WI US 

4.87 36.53 

08/25/2020 08/24/2020 Withdrawal WWW.MOODFABRICS.COM 0 
WWW.MOODFABRICS. 201-922-7565 NY US 

-18.87 17.66 

08/25/2020 Checking Deposit-ACH-A-1285382 POSTMATES 
INC. (Postmates) 

17.11 34.77 

08/25/2020 Withdrawal Amazon Prime*MM4JP3 0 Amazon 
Prime*MM4 Amzn.com/billWA US 

-6.51 28.26 

08/25/2020 08/24/2020 Withdrawal BEL AIR #514 0 BEL AIR #514 
SACRAMENTO CA US 

-9.67 18.59 

08/25/2020 Withdrawal CASH APP*SHENEE DAV 0 CASH 
APP*SHENEE 8774174551 CA US 

-15.00 3.59 

08/25/2020 08/24/2020 Withdrawal MENCHIES #376 DELTA 0 
MENCHIES #376 DE SACRAMENTO CA US 

-4.90 -1.31 

08/26/2020 Checking Deposit Postmates Courier P 0 
Postmates Courie VISA DIRECT WI US 

4.50 3.19 

08/27/2020 08/28/2020 Checking Deposit-ACH-1065246 Sutter Health 
(PR PAYMENT) 

2,532.15 2,535.34 

08/27/2020 Withdrawal-ACH-A-1396684 Earnin Active 
(PAYMENTRET) 

-105.00 2,430.34 

08/27/2020 Withdrawal-ACH-A-1396684 Earnin Active 
(PAYMENTRET) 

-105.00 2,325.34 

08/27/2020 Withdrawal-ACH-A-1396684 Earnin Active 
(PAYMENTRET) 

-103.00 2,222.34 

08/27/2020 Withdrawal-ACH-A-1396684 Earnin Active 
(PAYMENTRET) 

-102.00 2,120.34 

08/27/2020 Withdrawal-ACH-A-1396684 Earnin Active 
(PAYMENTRET) 

-103.00 2,017.34 

08/27/2020 Withdrawal-ACH-A-1357352 SIGMA WLO 
(8772865954) 

-89.00 1,928.34 

08/27/2020 Withdrawal-ACH-A-1109944 
PROGRESSIVELEASE (PMTS) 

-28.50 1,899.84 

08/27/2020 Withdrawal-ACH-A-1412602 Brigit.com 
(PROTECTION) 

-160.00 1,739.84 

08/27/2020 Withdrawal AMZN Mktp US*MM40T0 0 AMZN 
Mktp US*MM4 Amzn.com/billWA US 

-44.53 1,695.31 
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SmartStart Checking (09) Book No. 78745491  (continued) 
Account Activity 

Post Date Effective Date Description   Withdrawals ($) Deposits ($) Balance ($) 
08/27/2020 Withdrawal 7465 RUSH RIVER DR CSSI0 

GOLDEN 1 CU SACRAMENTO CA US 
-120.00 1,575.31 

08/27/2020 Withdrawal SHELL SERVICE STATI 0 SHELL 
SERVICE ST SACRAMENTO CA US 

-11.51 1,563.80 

08/27/2020 Withdrawal PAYPAL *BBPRO BBPRO 0 
PAYPAL *BBPRO BB 402-935-7733 CA US 

-9.99 1,553.81 

08/27/2020 Withdrawal CASH APP*SHENEE 0 CASH 
APP*SHENEE 8774174551 CA US 

-20.00 1,533.81 

08/27/2020 Withdrawal APPLE.COM/BILL 0 
APPLE.COM/BILL 866-712-7753 CA US 

-22.95 1,510.86 

08/27/2020 Withdrawal Afni, Inc 0 Afni, Inc 800-7672364 IL 
US 

-75.00 1,435.86 

08/28/2020 08/27/2020 Withdrawal APPLE.COM/BILL 0 
APPLE.COM/BILL 866-712-7753 CA US 

-3.99 1,431.87 

08/28/2020 08/27/2020 Withdrawal APPLE.COM/BILL 0 
APPLE.COM/BILL 866-712-7753 CA US 

-2.99 1,428.88 

08/28/2020 08/27/2020 Withdrawal TST* FIXINS SOUL KI 0 TST* 
FIXINS SOUL 702-971-1282 CA US 

-21.75 1,407.13 

08/28/2020 08/27/2020 Withdrawal DOORDASH*CHICK-FIL- 0 
DOORDASH*CHICK-F WWW.DOORDASH.CA 
US 

-26.92 1,380.21 

08/28/2020 Withdrawal-ACH-A-1415412 OPPFINANC 
(PAYMENT) 

-196.22 1,183.99 

08/28/2020 Withdrawal-ACH-A-137319 IRS (USATAXPYMT) -50.00 1,133.99 
08/28/2020 Withdrawal STARBUCKS 0 STARBUCKS 

800-782-7282 WA US 
-10.00 1,123.99 

08/28/2020 Withdrawal APPLE.COM/BILL 0 
APPLE.COM/BILL 866-712-7753 CA US 

-5.99 1,118.00 

08/28/2020 Withdrawal JETTY INSURANCE 0 JETTY 
INSURANCE HTTPSJETTY.CONY US 

-25.00 1,093.00 

08/28/2020 Withdrawal APPLE.COM/BILL 0 
APPLE.COM/BILL 866-712-7753 CA US 

-2.99 1,090.01 

08/28/2020 Withdrawal BEL AIR #528 3250 A 0 BEL AIR 
#528 325 SACRAMENTO CA US 

-5.75 1,084.26 

08/28/2020 08/27/2020 Withdrawal KLARNA *PAYMENTS 0 KLARNA 
*PAYMENTS 844-5527621 NY US 

-21.94 1,062.32 

08/28/2020 Withdrawal #121 -100.00 962.32 
08/28/2020 08/29/2020 Withdrawal aliexpress 0 aliexpress 408-7855580 

CA US 
-48.89 913.43 

08/29/2020 08/28/2020 Withdrawal DOORDASH DASHPASS 0 
DOORDASH DASHPAS WWW.DOORDASH.CA 
US 

-9.99 903.44 

08/29/2020 Withdrawal COMCAST CALIFORNIA 0 
COMCAST CALIFORN 800-266-2278 CA US 

-59.46 843.98 

08/29/2020 Withdrawal STARBUCKS 800-782-7 0 
STARBUCKS 800-78 800-782-7282 WA US 

-20.00 823.98 

08/29/2020 08/28/2020 Withdrawal NETPAY ADVANCE 0 NETPAY 
ADVANCE 888-9423320 KS US 

-315.00 508.98 

08/29/2020 Withdrawal 8900 POCKET ROAD CSSI0 53 
POCKET RD-995 SACRAMENTO CA US 

-43.50 465.48 

08/29/2020 Withdrawal DOORDASH*CHILIS GRI 0 
DOORDASH*CHILIS WWW.DOORDASH.CA US 

-13.59 451.89 

08/29/2020 Withdrawal APPLE.COM/BILL 0 
APPLE.COM/BILL 866-712-7753 CA US 

-9.99 441.90 

08/29/2020 Withdrawal APPLE.COM/BILL 0 
APPLE.COM/BILL 866-712-7753 CA US 

-2.99 438.91 

08/29/2020 Withdrawal APPLE.COM/BILL 0 
APPLE.COM/BILL 866-712-7753 CA US 

-2.99 435.92 

08/29/2020 Withdrawal-Fee 
29AUG ATM FEE DRAFT WITHDRAWAL Trace 

-2.00 433.92 
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SmartStart Checking (09) Book No. 78745491  (continued) 
Account Activity 

Post Date Effective Date Description   Withdrawals ($) Deposits ($) Balance ($) 
#4041 1 @ $2.00 

08/29/2020 Withdrawal APPLE.COM/BILL 0 
APPLE.COM/BILL 866-712-7753 CA US 

-4.99 428.93 

08/30/2020 Withdrawal Prime Video*MM0FM67 0 Prime 
Video*MM0F 888-802-3080 WA US 

-14.99 413.94 

08/30/2020 Withdrawal UBER EATS 0 UBER EATS 
HELP.UBER.COMCA US 

-18.74 395.20 

08/31/2020 Checking Deposit-ACH-A-1013035 ACE CASH 
EXPRESS (LOANPAYMNT) 

255.00 650.20 

08/31/2020 Withdrawal TARGET.COM 0 TARGET.COM 
BROOKLYN PARKMN US 

-9.78 640.42 

08/31/2020 Checking Deposit Earnin-Activehours 0 
Earnin-Activehou Visa Direct CA US 

100.00 740.42 

08/31/2020 Withdrawal CASH APP*SHENEE DAV 0 CASH 
APP*SHENEE 8774174551 CA US 

-335.00 405.42 

08/31/2020 Withdrawal 4747 NORTHGATE BLVD CSSI0 
Cardtronics C2ST SACRAMENTO CA US 

-43.00 362.42 

08/31/2020 Withdrawal KLARNA *PAYMENTS 0 KLARNA 
*PAYMENTS 844-5527621 NY US 

-135.08 227.34 

08/31/2020 Withdrawal AMZN Mktp US*MM4DL4 0 AMZN 
Mktp US*MM4 Amzn.com/billWA US 

-59.78 167.56 

08/31/2020 Withdrawal-Fee 
31AUG ATM FEE DRAFT WITHDRAWAL Trace 
#5305354323 1 @ $2.00 

-2.00 165.56 

08/31/2020 Ending Balance 165.56 

Checks Cleared 

Check Nbr                  Date Amount Check Nbr                  Date Amount Check Nbr                  Date Amount 

121 08/28/2020 $100.00 

* Indicates skipped check number 

Overdraft and Returned Item Fees 

Total for this Period Total Year-to-Date 

Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $29.50 

Total Returned Item Fees $88.50 $855.50 

YTD Tax Summary 

YEAR-TO-DATE: INFORMATION FOR TAX PURPOSES: 

Total non-IRA dividends earned 
(May be reported to IRS as interest for this calendar year) 

$0.00 
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